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 31 5856 AKRON  6District 14 D  4  4  37 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 24 5857 BAREVILLE LEOLA LEACO  1District 14 D  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 5858 BARON STIEGEL  6District 14 D  2  2  28 0  1  0 0  2  0  0

 19 5862 CHRISTIANA  8District 14 D  6  7  27 0  0  0 5  2  0  0

 56 5864 COLUMBIA  0District 14 D  0  0  56 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 5866 DENVER  0District 14 D  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 43 5867 EAST COCALICO  22District 14 D  7  7  65 0  0  0 7  0  0  0

 25 5869 EAST PETERSBURG - LANDISVILLE  15District 14 D  0  0  40 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 34 5870 ELIZABETHTOWN  1District 14 D  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 35 5871 EPHRATA  12District 14 D  5  5  47 0  0  0 2  3  0  0

 8 5872 FREDERICKSBURG  0District 14 D  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 5873 GARDEN SPOT L C  5District 14 D  3  3  14 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 12 5875 INTERCOURSE  3District 14 D  3  3  15 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 8 5876 JONESTOWN  1District 14 D  1  1  9 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 7 5877 LAFAYETTE  1District 14 D  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 5878 LANCASTER  4District 14 D  1  1  21 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 46 5880 LEBANON  9District 14 D  0  0  55 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 5881 LITITZ  21District 14 D  2  2  46 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 16 5882 MANHEIM  10District 14 D  5  6  26 1  0  0 4  2  1  0

 11 5883 MANHEIM TOWNSHIP  5District 14 D  4  4  16 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 11 5885 MARIETTA  8District 14 D  5  5  19 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 42 5886 MILLERSVILLE  23District 14 D  10  10  65 0  0  0 8  2  0  0

 18 5887 MOUNT JOY  9District 14 D  4  4  27 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 23 5888 MOUNTVILLE  13District 14 D  5  5  36 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 13 5889 MYERSTOWN  3District 14 D  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 5890 NEW HOLLAND  2District 14 D  2  2  18 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 16 5894 PALMYRA AREA  2District 14 D  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 5895 PARADISE TOWNSHIP  11District 14 D  5  5  23 0  0  0 5  0  0  0
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 34 5896 QUARRYVILLE  7District 14 D  4  4  41 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 11 5901 SOUTH LEBANON  0District 14 D  1  1  11 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 38 5902 STRASBURG  4District 14 D  2  2  42 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 41 5905 WAKEFIELD  15District 14 D  6  6  56 0  0  0 4  2  0  0

 21 5908 WEST EARL  9District 14 D  5  6  30 0  0  0 3  3  0  0

 11 5911 WILLOW STREET  9District 14 D  4  5  20 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 3 37920 SCHOENECK AREA L C  2District 14 D  2  2  5 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 32 38029 CONOY L C  7District 14 D  6  6  39 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 1 122260 Wilshire Hills  6District 14 D  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 135234 Gap Town Clock Centennial  1District 14 D  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 139591 Millersville Lioness  22District 14 D  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 141414 Heidelberg Lioness  13District 14 D  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 149726 Lancaster Historic  6District 14 D  3  4  15 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 11 180687 Warwick Area  12District 14 D  8  8  23 0  0  0 7  1  0  0

 14 190916 Lancaster-Lebanon Disaster Relief  11District 14 D  5  5  25 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 860  1,185 325
 43

 120  125  1  1  0101 24  1  0
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